
18.10.2023

7911

Alberta Yacht d.o.o.

Length overall approx. 9,85 m
Length hull approx. 8,88 m
Beam hull approx 2,95 m
Draft (incl.props) approx. 0,90 m
Dry weight approx. 3.090/3.450 kg
Passengers and weight approx 8/800 kg B
Fuel capacity approx 326 l
Fresh water capacity approx. 70 l
Design category B

Retail PRICE LIST

180.000,00€                

1 Waste water tank  €                      2.545,00 
2 Bow suncushion + cover  €                      4.115,00 
3 Bow thruster 2,2 Kw with automatic fire extinguisher  €                      4.535,00 
4 Cockpit fridge 42 lt.  €                      1.865,00 
5 GPS PLOTTER Garmin  €                      2.410,00 

6 230V Electric Wiring System with battery charger and electrical resistance on water heater, 
socket in the cabin, water pressure reducer and shore power 32Ah with cable  €                      4.295,00 

7 Cabinet with door  €                      1.095,00 
8 Fenders and covers n°6  €                         725,00 

9 RADIO Fusion Bluetooth-USB; 2 speakers, amplifier, subwoofer and remote control in the 
cockpit + n.1 speaker in cabin.  €                      3.870,00 

10 Radio: n.2 additional speakers on bow (can be ordered only together with "Bow suncushion + 
cover")  €                         770,00 

11 Internal table convertible into bed  €                      1.295,00 
12 Teak laid cockpit  €                      3.650,00 
13 Cockpit cover  €                      2.950,00 
14 Electric anchor winch 800W, m 30 chain,anchor kg 10  €                      3.200,00 
15 VHF DSC  €                      1.510,00 

16 Copy of “CE” certificate and declaration of conformity  €                         640,00 

17 Builder's certificate  €                         640,00 

18 Fernder covers: alternative colour to standard one  €                         200,00 
19 Exterior upholstery Silvertex: alternative colour to standard one  €                         650,00 

 Owner's manual language: ENGLISH
 CE CERTIFICATE CAT.B

220.960€            

A Furnitures essence *
B Floor *
E Bathroom top *
F Eco leather *
I Sofa *

Date: 

File Nr.: 

Seller:

Boat Features

 * 

E30 Endurance
 Engines -DIESEL Configuration

Volvo Penta D4 EVC/E/DPI (320HP) (235kW) *
 EXTRA OPTIONS

*
 * 
 * 
 * 

 * 

 * 
 * 
 * 
 * 

 * 
 * 
 * 
 * 
 * 
 * 

TRANSPORT/PACKAGING/DOCUMENTS

 * 
DECORATIVE/PAINTING

 * 
 * 

TOTAL price for boat with standard and additional equipment, EX VAT 
FCO Pinatendo (IT):

Colors / materials arrangement
STANDARD                         

AVAILABLE OPTIONS                                                                   

 (AB1) - Lam.Rovere Miele 779 

 Teak 

 (E1) Classic White 

 (F4) Bianco 6 + (F3) Nero 991 

 (I1) Chandra LL12 



L Customized painting *
N Covers *
O Fernder covers *

Boat Warranty: 2 years
Engines Warranty: 2 years

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

* Cuciture: centrali in tinta/Perimetrali  Nero 
Stitches: central matching/ Perimetric Black 

K External upholstery

 (K6) Silvertex Wine 122-2064  
(consigliato con/suggested with L2) 

 (L1) PANAMA 

 (N1) GRIGIO 728 

 (O3) Nero                                                 

Magneti compass

Confirmed delivery:  MAY 2024.
Location:  Piantedo Plant 1

ENDURANCE 30
 STANDARD FEATURES 

Fresh water tank l 70 with water pump
Servoassisted engine room hatch with electric control
Supplementary ensign staff
Engine/on board service batteries n°2 for 12V wiring system
Not electrical water heater 25 l

Saloon floor + steps to cabin in wood

Fuel tank l 326 with level
Battery Charger for smartphone (1USB + 1 wireless)
Dashboard with enfolding windscreen
Electric blade trim tabs 
Cockpit shower hot and cold water
Easy connect Volvo Penta
Fire extinguisher: n°1 automatic in engine room - n°1 manual in the cockpit
Electric wiring system DC 12V
Lateral stringers supplementary lights
Mezzo marinaio - Boathook
Cockpit cabinet with sink

Electrical marine WC foldaway in separate room

Bildge pump
Sliding door
Socket on the dashboard 12V
Pulpit wraparound bow/stern
Swimming ladder
Power steering and electronic lever engine control - petrol 
Battery switch n.3
Teak cockpit table convertible in sunbathing including cushion
Teak laid swimming platform
Hydraulic steering and electronic lever engine control - diesel D4 version
Trip computer - Cruise Control - Power trim assistance - single engine


