Date:	18.10.2023
File Nr.:	7911
Seller:	Alberta Yacht d.o.o.
Boat Features	
Length overall approx.	9,85 m
Length hull approx.	8,88 m
Beam hull approx	2,95 m
Draft (incl.props) approx.	0,90 m
Dry weight approx.	3.090/3.450 kg
Passengers and weight approx	8/800 kg B
Fuel capacity approx	326
Fresh water capacity approx.	70
Design category	В
E30 Endurance	

Eng	gines -DIESEL	Retai	I PRICE LIST	Configuration
Volvo	o Penta D4 EVC/E/DPI (320HP) (235kW)	€	180.000,00	*
	EXTRA OPTIONS			
1	Waste water tank	€	2.545,00	*
2	Bow suncushion + cover	€	4.115,00	*
3	Bow thruster 2,2 Kw with automatic fire extinguisher	€	4.535,00	*
4	Cockpit fridge 42 lt.	€	1.865,00	*
5	GPS PLOTTER Garmin	€	2.410,00	*
6	230V Electric Wiring System with battery charger and electrical resistance on water heater, socket in the cabin, water pressure reducer and shore power 32Ah with cable	€	4.295,00	*
7	Cabinet with door	€	1.095,00	*
8	Fenders and covers n°6	€	725,00	*
9	RADIO Fusion Bluetooth-USB; 2 speakers, amplifier, subwoofer and remote control in the cockpit + $n.1$ speaker in cabin.	€	3.870,00	*
10	Radio: n.2 additional speakers on bow (can be ordered only together with "Bow suncushion + cover")	€	770,00	*
11	Internal table convertible into bed	€	1.295,00	*
12	Teak laid cockpit	€	3.650,00	*
13	Cockpit cover	€	2.950,00	*
14	Electric anchor winch 800W, m 30 chain,anchor kg 10	€	3.200,00	*
15	VHF DSC	€	1.510,00	*
	TRANSPORT/PACKAGING/DOCUM	ENTS		
16	Copy of "CE" certificate and declaration of conformity	€	640,00	*
17	Builder's certificate	€	640,00	*
	DECORATIVE/PAINTING			
18	Fernder covers: alternative colour to standard one	€	200,00	*
19	Exterior upholstery Silvertex: alternative colour to standard one	€	650,00	*

Owner's manual language: ENGLISH	
CE CERTIFICATE CAT.B	1

TOTAL price for boat with standard and additional equipment,	EX VAT	220.960
FCO Pinatendo (IT):	Ē	220.900

Colors / materials arrangement		STANDARD	
		AVAILABLE OPTIONS	
А	Furnitures essence	(AB1) - Lam.Rovere Miele 779	
В	Floor	Teak *	
Е	Bathroom top	(E1) Classic White *	
F	Eco leather	(F4) Bianco 6 + (F3) Nero 991 *	
Ι	Sofa	(I1) Chandra LL12	

к	External upholstery	(K6) Silvertex Wine 122-2064 (consigliato con/suggested with L2) Cuciture: centrali in tinta/Perimetrali Nero Stitches: central matching/ Perimetric Black	*
L	Customized painting	(L1) PANAMA	*
Ν	Covers	(N1) GRIGIO 728	*
0	Fernder covers	(O3) Nero	*

Boat Wa	rranty: 2	years		
Engines	Warranty	: 2 years		

Confirmed delivery: MAY 2024. Location: Piantedo Plant 1

	ENDURANCE 30				
	STANDARD FEATURES				
1	Fresh water tank I 70 with water pump				
2	Servoassisted engine room hatch with electric control				
3	Supplementary ensign staff				
4	Engine/on board service batteries n°2 for 12V wiring system				
5	Not electrical water heater 25 l				
6	Magneti compass				
7	Fuel tank I 326 with level				
8	Battery Charger for smartphone (1USB + 1 wireless)				
9	Dashboard with enfolding windscreen				
10	Electric blade trim tabs				
11	Cockpit shower hot and cold water				
12	Easy connect Volvo Penta				
13	Fire extinguisher: n°1 automatic in engine room - n°1 manual in the cockpit				
14	Electric wiring system DC 12V				
15	Lateral stringers supplementary lights				
16	Mezzo marinaio - Boathook				
17	Cockpit cabinet with sink				
18	Saloon floor + steps to cabin in wood				
19	Bildge pump				
20	Sliding door				
21	Socket on the dashboard 12V				
22	Pulpit wraparound bow/stern				
23	Swimming ladder				
24	Power steering and electronic lever engine control - petrol				
25	Battery switch n.3				
26	Teak cockpit table convertible in sunbathing including cushion				
27	Teak laid swimming platform				
28	Hydraulic steering and electronic lever engine control - diesel D4 version				
29	Trip computer - Cruise Control - Power trim assistance - single engine				
30	Electrical marine WC foldaway in separate room				